Place Name

1 Becker, Dirk 0
2 Gower, Ronald 0
3 Pretorius, Fanie 0
4 Stevenson, Irving 0
5 Weideman, Adre 0
6 Minnaar, Tertius 0
7 Olivier, Albert 0
8 Mcallister, Mitch 0O
9 (DQ) De beer, Johan0

Place Name No. class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Heyl, Wilhelm 0 PROD 112 0 17,8562745 120,0000 100,00 %
2 Botha, Gideon 0 PROD 112 0 17,8562745 120,0000 100,00 %
3 Engelbrecht, Hendrik 0 PROD 112 0 18,835,9480 113,7546 94,80 %
4 Van rensburg, Hanno 0 PROD 112 0 20,215,5418 1059871 88,32 %
5 Van schaik, Louwrens 0 PROD 110 O 21,135,2059 99,5622 8297 %
6 Van heerden, Ruan 0 PROD 102 0 20,444,9902 95,4379 79,53 %
7 Heyl, Dian 0 PROD 108 0 22,274,8496 92,7481 77,29 %
8 Van zyl, Martin 0 PROD 110 0 23,664,6492 88,9159 74,10 %
9 Fourie, Louis 0 PROD 114 0 249545691 87,3848 72,82 %
10  Koch, Hendrik 0 PROD 112 0 24,904,4980 86,0241 71,69 %
11 Preller, Abrie 0 PROD 116 0 264443873 83,9070 69,92 %
12 Strydom, Chantel 0 PROD 98 0 23404,1880 80,0962 66,75 %
13 Creydt, George 0 PROD 106 0 25,494,1585 79,5312 66,28 %
14  Stevenson, Andrea 0 PROD 100 0 24.384,1017 78,4454 65,37 %
15 Breytenbach, Henning O PROD 92 0 22,484,0925 78,2696 65,22 %
16  Du toit, Rian 0 PROD 104 0 26,013,9985 76,4706 63,73 %
17  Van rensburg, Jurie 0 PROD 114 0 30,633,7218 71,1802 59,32 %
18  Duranty, Wayne 0 PROD 108 0 29,953,6060 68,9649 5747 %
19 Kirk, Jan 0 PROD 112 0 33,463,3473 64,0167 53,35 %
20  Wehmeyer, HumphriesO PROD 100 0O 30,663,2616 62,3777 51,98 %
21  Uys, Nico 0 PROD 110 0 38,102,8871 55,2165 46,01 %
22 Hohls, Mark 0 PROD 120 0 42,882,7985 53,5215 44,60 %
23 Loubser, Dieter 0 PROD 0 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 %
Stage 2 - Production Optic
Place Name No.class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

1

Weideman, Riaan 0O
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Stage 2 - Open

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

116
104
118
112
120
115
0

0

108
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MPSA PR 2018 Closed Champs

16,357,0948
18,645,5794
25,404,6457
26,074,2961
35,903,3426
414527744
0,00 0,0000
0,00 0,0000
20,130,0000

Stage 2 - Production

PO

Stage 2 - Standard

116 O

26,664,3511

No.class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

120,0000 100,00 %

94,3688
78,5759
72,6638
56,5364
46,9261
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

78,64 %
65,48 %
60,55 %
47,11 %
39,11 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %

120,0000 100,00 %
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Name
Potgieter, JC 0
Evans, Garrett-john 0
Grobler, Flippie
Loock, Paul 0
De bruin, Dawie 0

Van deventer, Kyle 0

Greeff, Jean
Mouton, Paul

Dirsuwei, Heinz
Du preez, Tobie
Venske, Denzil
Naude, Johnny
Stephansen, Nick
Evans, Mervyn
Kloppers, Sakkie
De bruin, Monique
Mulder, Andries

0
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ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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ST

110
118
116
115
116
112
110
110
115
108
115
117
112
110
114
112
0

0
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15,287,1990
16,757,0448
17,546,6135
17496,5752
19,266,0228
19,735,6766
19,975,5083
20,375,4001
22,585,0930
22,274,8496
25,584,4957
26,124.4793
28,013,9986
279839314
33,823,3708
42,772 ,6187
0,00 0,0000

No. class Division Points Pen. Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

120,0000 100,00 %
117,4300 97,86 %
110,2403 91,87 %
109,6024 91,34 %
100,3954 83,66 %

94,6243
91,8177
90,0147
84,8957
80,8380
74,9392
74,6663
66,6526
65,5325
56,1879
43,6506
0,0000

78,85 %
76,51 %
7501 %
70,75 %
67,36 %
62,45 %
62,22 %
55,54 %
54,61 %
46,82 %
36,38 %
0,00 %



